GE
Power Conversion
LV 7000 Drives
LV 7000-5: Inverter units for common DC bus fact sheet
Technical Data
DC
Connection
Input voltage Uin 465 to 800 VDC ( 380-500 VAC)

magnet motors
Complete range of communications and
I/O options
Capability for master/slave configurations
INVERTER UNITS
Motor voltage 460 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 3 Phase
Type High
Overload (2)
Low
Overload (1)
FR W x H x D
Power Module
P [kW] HP I(H) P [kW] HP I(L) inches/lbs
LV7000-5-0004 5 2.1 3 3.3 2.8 4 4.3 FR4  5 x 11.5 x 7.5/11
LV7000-5-0009 5 4.9 7 7.6 5.8 8 9 FR4  5 x 11.5 x 7.5/11
LV7000-5-0012 5 5.8 8 9 7.7 10 12 FR4  5 x 11.5 x 7.5/11
LV7000-5-0016 5 7.7 10 12 10.3 14 16 FR6 7.7 x 20.4 x 9.3/35.3
LV7000-5-0022 5 10.3 14 16 14.8 20 23 FR6 7.7 x 20.4 x 9.3/35.3
LV7000-5-0031 5 14.8 20 23 19.9 27 31 FR6 7.7 x 20.4 x 9.3/35.3
LV7000-5-0038 5 19.9 27 31 24.4 33 38 FR6 7.7 x 20.4 x 9.3/35.3
LV7000-5-0045 5 24.4 33 38 29.6 40 46 FR6 7.7 x 20.4 x 9.3/35.3
LV7000-5-0061 5 30 40 46 39 53 61 FR7 9.3 x 23.3 x 10.1/64
LV7000-5-0072 5 39 53 61 46 62 72 FR7 9.3 x 23.3 x 10.1/64
LV7000-5-0087 5 46 62 72 56 75 87 FR7 9.3 x 23.3 x 10.1/64
LV7000-5-0105 5 56 75 87 68 91 105 FR7 9.3 x 23.3 x 10.1/64
LV7000-5-0140 5 68 91 105 90 121 140 FR8 11.4 x 29.8 x 13.5/106
LV7000-5-0168 5 90 121 140 109 147 170 FI9 9.4 x 40.6 x 14.6/148
LV7000-5-0205 5 109 147 170 132 178 205 FI9 9.4 x 40.6 x 14.6/148
LV7000-5-0261 5 132 178 205 168 226 261 FI9 9.4 x 40.6 x 14.6/148
LV7000-5-0300 5 158 212 245 193 260 300 FI9 9.4 x 40.6 x 14.6/148
LV7000-5-0385 5 193 260 300 248 333 385 FI10 9.4 x 40.6 x 21.7/220
LV7000-5-0460 5 248 333 385 296 398 460 FI10 9.4 x 40.6 x 21.7/220
LV7000-5-0520 5 296 398 460 335 450 520 FI10 9.4 x 40.6 x 21.7/220
LV7000-5-0590 5 335 450 520 380 511 590 FI12 18.8 x 40.6 x 21.7/441
LV7000-5-0650 5 380 511 590 418 563 650 FI12 18.8 x 40.6 x 21.7/441
LV7000-5-0730 5 418 563 650 470 632 730 FI12 18.8 x 40.6 x 21.7/441
LV7000-5-0820 5 470 632 730 528 710 820 FI12 18.8 x 40.6 x 21.7/441
LV7000-5-0920 5 528 710 820 592 797 920 FI12 18.8 x 40.6 x 21.7/441
LV7000-5-1030 5 592 797 920 663 892 1030 FI12 18.8 x 40.6 x 21.7/441
LV7000-5-1150 5 663 892 1030 740 996 1150 FI13 27.9 x 40.6 x 21.8/675
LV7000-5-1300 5 740 996 1150 836 1126 1300 FI13 27.9 x 40.6 x 21.8/675
LV7000-5-1450 5 836 1126 1300 933 1256 1450 FI13 27.9 x 40.6 x 21.8/675
LV7000-5-1770 5 1029 1385 1600 1139 1533 1770 FI14 2  power modules each 27.9 X 40.6 X 21.8/675
LV7000-5-2150 5 1248 1680 1940 1383 1862 2150 FI14 2  power modules each 27.9 X 40.6 X 21.8/675
LV7000-5-2700 5 1480 1992 2300 1737 2338 2700 FI14 2  power modules each 27.9 X 40.6 X 21.8/675
(1) Low Overload = 110% Overloadability, 1 min/10 min
(2) High Overload = 150% Overloadability, 1 min/10 min
kW and HP calculations are based on motor efficiency of .95% and motor power factor of .85. Use actual motor data for final inverter selection.
Ratings based on ambient temperature of 0ºC to 40ºC (32ºF–104ºF), and altitude below 1,000 M (3,280 Ft) above sea level.
INVERTER UNITS
Motor voltage 575 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 3 Phase
Type High
Overload (2)
Low
Overload (1)
FR W x H x D
Power Module
P [kW] HP I(H) P [kW] HP I(L) inches/lbs
LV7000-5-0004 6 2.6 3 3.2 3.6 5 4.5 FR6 7.7 x 20.4 x 9.3/35.3
LV7000-5-0005 6 3.6 5 4.5 4.4 6 5.5 FR6 7.7 x 20.4 x 9.3/35.3
LV7000-5-0007 6 4.4 6 5.5 6.0 8 7.5 FR6 7.7 x 20.4 x 9.3/35.3
LV7000-5-0010 6 6.0 8 7.5 8.0 11 10 FR6 7.7 x 20.4 x 9.3/35.3
LV7000-5-0013 6 8.0 11 10 10.9 15 13.5 FR6 7.7 x 20.4 x 9.3/35.3
LV7000-5-0018 6 10.9 15 13.5 14.5 19 18 FR6 7.7 x 20.4 x 9.3/35.3
LV7000-5-0022 6 14.5 19 18 17.7 24 22 FR6 7.7 x 20.4 x 9.3/35.3
LV7000-5-0027 6 17.7 24 22 21.7 29 27 FR6 7.7 x 20.4 x 9.3/35.3
LV7000-5-0034 6 21.7 29 27 27.3 37 34 FR6 7.7 x 20.4 x 9.3/35.3
LV7000-5-0041 6 27.3 37 34 33 44 41 FR7 9.3 x 23.3 x 10.1/64
LV7000-5-0052 6 33 44 41 42 56 52 FR7 9.3 x 23.3 x 10.1/64
LV7000-5-0062 6 42 56 52 50 67 62 FR8 11.4 x 29.8 x 13.5/106
LV7000-5-0080 6 50 67 62 64 86 80 FR8 11.4 x 29.8 x 13.5/106
LV7000-5-0100 6 64 86 80 80 108 100 FR8 11.4 x 29.8 x 13.5/106
LV7000-5-0125 6 80 108 100 101 135 125 FI9 9.4 x 40.6 x 14.6/148
LV7000-5-0144 6 101 135 125 116 155 144 FI9 9.4 x 40.6 x 14.6/148
LV7000-5-0170 6 116 155 144 137 183 170 FI9 9.4 x 40.6 x 14.6/148
LV7000-5-0208 6 137 183 170 167 224 208 FI9 9.4 x 40.6 x 14.6/148
LV7000-5-0261 6 167 224 208 210 281 261 FI10 9.4 x 40.6 x 21.7/220
LV7000-5-0325 6 210 281 261 261 350 325 FI10 9.4 x 40.6 x 21.7/220
LV7000-5-0385 6 261 350 325 310 415 385 FI10 9.4 x 40.6 x 21.7/220
LV7000-5-0416 6 261 350 325 335 448 416 FI10 9.4 x 40.6 x 21.7/220
LV7000-5-0460 6 310 415 385 370 496 460 FI12 18.8 x 40.6 x 21.7/441
LV7000-5-0502 6 370 496 460 404 541 502 FI12 18.8 x 40.6 x 21.7/441
LV7000-5-0590 6 404 541 502 474 636 590 FI12 18.8 x 40.6 x 21.7/441
LV7000-5-0650 6 474 636 590 523 701 650 FI12 18.8 x 40.6 x 21.7/441
LV7000-5-0750 6 523 701 650 603 809 750 FI12 27.9 x 40.6 x 21.8/675
LV7000-5-0820 6 523 701 650 659 884 820 FI12 27.9 x 40.6 x 21.8/675
LV7000-5-0920 6 659 884 820 740 992 920 FI13 27.9 x 40.6 x 21.8/675
LV7000-5-1030 6 740 992 920 828 1110 1030 FI13 27.9 x 40.6 x 21.8/675
LV7000-5-1180 6 828 1110 1030 949 1272 1180 FI13 27.9 x 40.6 x 21.8/675
LV7000-5-1500 6 1045 1401 1300 1206 1617 1500 FI14 2  power modules each 27.9 X 40.6 X 21.8/675
LV7000-5-1900 6 1206 1617 1500 1528 2048 1900 FI14 2  power modules each 27.9 X 40.6 X 21.8/675
LV7000-5-2250 6 1528 2048 1900 1809 2426 2250 FI14 2  power modules each 27.9 X 40.6 X 21.8/675
(1) Low Overload = 110% Overloadability, 1 min/10 min
(2) High Overload = 150% Overloadability, 1 min/10 min
kW and HP calculations are based on motor efficiency of .95% and motor power factor of .85. Use actual motor data for final inverter selection.
Ratings based on ambient temperature of 0ºC to 40ºC (32ºF–104ºF), and altitude below 1,000 M (3,280 Ft) above sea level.
For more information visit us at www.geindustrial.com/services
© 2013 General Electric Company. All rights reserved.
GEA30484A (09/2013)
fact sheet
INVERTER UNITS
Motor voltage 690 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 3 Phase
Type High
Overload (2)
Low
Overload (1)
FR W x H x D
Power Module
P [kW] HP I(H) P [kW] HP I(L) inches/lbs
LV7000-5-0004 6 3.1 4 3.2 4.3 6 4.5 FR6 7.7 x 20.4 x 9.3/35.3
LV7000-5-0005 6 4.3 6 4.5 5.3 7 5.5 FR6 7.7 x 20.4 x 9.3/35.3
LV7000-5-0007 6 5.3 7 5.5 7.2 10 7.5 FR6 7.7 x 20.4 x 9.3/35.3
LV7000-5-0010 6 7.2 10 7.5 9.7 13 10 FR6 7.7 x 20.4 x 9.3/35.3
LV7000-5-0013 6 9.7 13 10 13.0 17 13.5 FR6 7.7 x 20.4 x 9.3/35.3
LV7000-5-0018 6 13.0 17 13.5 17.4 23 18 FR6 7.7 x 20.4 x 9.3/35.3
LV7000-5-0022 6 17.4 23 18 21.2 28 22 FR6 7.7 x 20.4 x 9.3/35.3
LV7000-5-0027 6 21.2 28 22 26.1 35 27 FR6 7.7 x 20.4 x 9.3/35.3
LV7000-5-0034 6 26.1 35 27 32.8 44 34 FR6 7.7 x 20.4 x 9.3/35.3